
University of Mumbai
COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE NIRMALA NIKETAN

Affiliated to the University of Mumbai

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE
49, NEW MARINE LINES, MUMBAI. 400020

Consolidated Marks (Provisional Report)
Exam :

Course Name :

Code

IDADIOI
IDADI 02

IDADI 03

IDAD104

IDAD105

IDADI 06

IDAD107

Summer Session (June 2025)

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGNING (Self-Financed)

Subject Name

SYSTEMS AND MATERIALS USED IN INTERIOR DESIGNING

FURNITURE CONSTRUCTION (PRACTICAL)

SERVICES (PRACTICAL)

DESIGN (PRACTICAL)

BUILDING CONSTRUCTiON (PRACTICAL)

PERSPECTIVE AND ESTIMATION (PRACTICAL)

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (PRACTICAL)

Exam Term : SEMESTER I

Result Declared Date : 03 July 2025

Theory

Req. Marks

Internal

Req. MarksCredit Points

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Max

60

Min

24

Max

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Min

16

16

16

16

Year : 2024-2025

Practical

Req. Marks

Max

60

60

60

60

60

60

Min

24

24

24

24

24

24
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Grade
RemarkExam

Seat No.
GP CG

IDADI 24-
01

AT-

02

AT-
IDADI 24-
03

IDADI 24-

04

PRN. No.

Student Name

KUDRATI
MARIYA
HUZEFA
HIJSENA

MANSOORI
ABDUL

IDAD124- HAYEE MOI-ID
HUSSAIN
SHABNAM

SHAIKH
ZAINAB
NAEEMUDDIN
NOORJAHAN

SHINDE
SHIVANI
SANJAY
SUJATA

SubCode

EXT INT TOT CP G

IDADIOI

41 3 D$

IDADIOI

43 3 D$

IDADIOI

50 3 B

IDADI 01

45 3 C$

25+

24+

34

16+ 4

4

6

5

12

12

18

15

PR

28+

29+

31+

36+

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDAD102

44 3 D16

IDADI 02

52 3 BS

02

47 3 C16

IDADI 02

52 3 B16

4

6

5

6

12

PR

28

24+

24

27

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDAD103

44 3 D

EDADI 03

41 3 D$17+

IDADI 03

17+ 41 3 D

IDADI 03

16+ 43 3 D

4

4

4

4

12

12

PR

28+

31+

32 +

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

04

44 3 D16

IDADI 04

47 3 C$16+

IDADI 04

16 43 3 D

IDAD104

48 3 C16

4

5

4

5

12

15

12

15

PR

22F

22+02@

23+01@

26

SubCode

INT TOT CP

IDADI 05

16 38 0

IDAD105

42 3

05

16 40 3

IDADI 05

16 42 3

G

F

D

D

D

GP

o

4

4

4

GP CG

o o

4 12

4 12

Earn
Credit

15O

12

12

PR

30+

30

30

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDADI 06

47 3 C$17+

IDADI 06

49 3 C18

IDADI 06

46 3 c

06

46 3 C16+

GP

5

5

5

5

15

PR

20F

27 +

24

16F

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDADI 07

36 0 F

IDAD107

43 3 DS

IDADI 07

40 3 D

IDADI 07

16

16

16 32 0 F O

CG

SGPA

O

96

4.57

96

4.57

O

IDADIOI-SYSTEMS AND MATERIALS USED IN

INTERIOR DESIGNING

IDAD107-COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (PRACTICAL)

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)

IDAD102-FURNlTURE CONSTRUCTION
(PRACTICAL)

IDAD103-SERVlCES (PRACTICAL)

IDAD105-BUlLDlNG CONSTRUCTION (PRACTICAL)

Convenor Examination Committee

IDAD104-DESlGN (PRACTICAL)

IDAD106-PERSPECTlVE AND ESTIMATION
(PRACTICAL)

Principal

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, *
- 5045, #- 0.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F -

Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable,

End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down
INT - Internal Assesment, EXT -

FAIL/ATKT

21
p ASS

21
PASS

18
FAIL/ATKT

Hoe.
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Consolidated Marks (Provisional Report)
Exam :

Course Name :

GP CG

Summer Session (June 2025) Exam Term : SEMESTER I

Result Declared Date : 03 July 2025

Year : 2024-2025

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGNING (Self-Financed)

Exam
Seat No.

PRN. No.

Student Name
SubCode

EXT INT TOT CP G

IDADIOI

25+ 17+ 42 3 D$

SubCode SubCode

INTÄOT CP G

IDADI 03

16+ 40 3 D$ 4 112

PR

28+

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDAD104

44 3 D$16+

SubCode

KADAM SAIRAJIDAD124-
GANPAT ANJANA05

GP CG PR •INT TOT CP G GP CG PR

IDADI 02

12 30+ 21+ 51 3 B$ 6 18 24+4

GP CG PR INT TOT CP G GP CG PR INT TOT CP G GP

IDADI 06

5 15 24 17+ 414 24 +

SubCode

IDAD105

48 3 c

PR

36

SubCode

INT TOT CP G

IDADI 07

52 3 B$16+ 6

CG

SGPA

99
18

4.71

Grade
Remark

PASS

IDADIOI-SYSTEMSAND MATERIALS USED IN

INTERIOR DESIGNING

IDAD107-COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (PRACTICAL)

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee)

IDAD102-FURNlTURE CONSTRUCTION
(pRACTlCAL)

IDADI 03-SERVICES (PRACTICAL)

IDAD105-BUlLDlNG CONSTRUCTION (PRACTICAL)

Convenor Examination Committee

IDAD104-DESlGN (PRACTICAL)

IDAD106-PERSPECTlVE AND ESTIMATION
(PRACTICAL)

Principal

Abbreviations:@-5042/5043/5044,
*

- 5045, #- 0.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable,
End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Down

INT - Internal Assesment, EXT

Earn
Credit

21

0
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